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Pass Percentage Subject Wise

LLB206

LLB207

LLB208

LLB209

LLB210

Subject Code / Name

Jurisprudence (Legal Method,
Indian Legal System and Basic
Theory of Law)
Constitutional Law - I

Family Law - I

Law of Crimes-I: Indian Penal
Code
Law of Contract - I

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory/
Practical

780

780

780

780

780

Appeared

366

388

193

445

488

Pass

46.92

49.74

24.74

57.05

62.56

%ageS.No.

1

2

3

4

5

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

10-JUL-17

Appeared : 764

Pass : 116 Pass Percentage : 15.26

Registered Forms : 781 Result Declared : 760


