Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

Pass Percentage Subject Wise

LL.B. - Professional - I Semester (Fresh) Examination - December 2016

S.No.	Subject	Code / Name	Theory/ Practical	Appeared	Pass	%age
1	LLB206	Jurisprudence (Legal Method, Indian Legal System and Basic Theory of Law)	Theory	780	366	46.92
2	LLB207	Constitutional Law - I	Theory	780	388	49.74
3	LLB208	Family Law - I	Theory	780	193	24.74
4	LLB209	Law of Crimes-I: Indian Penal Code	Theory	780	445	57.05
5	LLB210	Law of Contract - I	Theory	780	488	62.56

Registered Forms : 781 Appeared : 764 Result Declared : 760

Pass: 116 Pass Percentage: 15.26

KURUKSHETRA
DATE: 10-JUL-17

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

1